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Mannschaft

SV Sulingen 48
SV Blockwinkel

Schuler B m
Gero Fricke
Linus Wolf
Jugend m

Paul Stein
Pascal Klinge

Jugend w

Alina Langenkamp

Junioren B m

Maximilian Albers

Damen

Heike Meyer
Yvonne Bischoff
Sandra Klinge
Ariane Ehlers

Schutzen

Christoph Neumann

Fabian Ripke

Carsten Lullmann

Axel GOssele

Henning Schwenn

Rundenwettkampf LG - Auflage KV Il 2017
Offene Klasse

SV Sulingen 96
SV Sulingen 96

SV Blockwinkel
SV Sulingen 96

SV Sulingen 96

SV Sulingen 96

SV Sulingen 48
SV Blockwinkel
SV Sulingen 96
SV Sulingen 48

SV Blockwinkel
SV Blockwinkel
SV Sulingen 96
SV Sulingen 48
SV Blockwinkel

1.DG 2.DG 3.DG

839
822

255
220

279
267

279

285

284
284
283
281

288
281
279
274
253

840
826

277
244

280
231

273

289

288
287
286
275

284
286
277
277
256

839
847

261
248

279
260

273

281

287
281
270
281

286
290
279
271
271

Gesamt

2518
2495

793
712

838
758

825

855

859
852
839
837

858
857
835
822
780



